



## ORACLE \$20,000 and above

- Custom Media Package Designed by Pure Romance Video Team for Sponsor's Use Following Event
- Commercial Created by Pure Romance Video Team Utilizing Logo and Aired During Livestream
- Check In With Sponsor's Party on Our Livestream
- Company Logo Social Media Shout Out
- Company Logo Featured on PBF Website
- Company Name on Recognition Scroll During Livestream
- Company Name in Gala Wrap Up Newsletter to PBF Subscribers and Gala Participants
- 10 Tickets to 20/20 Vision Gala Livestream

# VISIONARY \$10,000

- Commercial Created by Pure Romance Video Team Utilizing Logo and Aired During Livestream
- Check In With Sponsor's Party on Our Livestream
- Company Logo Social Media Shout Out
- Company Logo Featured on PBF Website
- Company Name on Recognition Scroll During Livestream
- Company Name in Gala Wrap Up Newsletter to PBF Subscribers and Gala Participants
- 10 Tickets to 20/20 Vision Gala Livestream

#### GAME CHANGER \$5,000

- Check In With Sponsor's Party on Our Livestream
- Company Logo Social Media Shout Out
- Company Logo Featured on PBF Website
- Company Name on Recognition Scroll During Livestream
- Company Name in Gala Wrap Up Newsletter to PBF Subscribers and Gala Participants
- 10 Tickets to 20/20 Vision Gala Livestream





#### INNOVATOR \$2,500

- Company Logo Social Media Shout Out
- Company Logo Featured on PBF Website
- Company Name on Recognition Scroll During Livestream
- Company Name in Gala Wrap Up Newsletter to PBF Subscribers and Gala Participants
- 10 Tickets to 20/20 Vision Gala Livestream

## PIONEER \$1,000

- Company Logo Featured on PBF Website
- Company Name on Recognition Scroll During Livestream
- Company Name in Gala Wrap Up Newsletter to PBF Subscribers and Gala Participants
- 10 Tickets to 20/20 Vision Gala Livestream

# FOR QUESTIONS/MORE INFO

This is going to be an amazing virtual event, benefitting sexual health for women around the world! You won't want to miss this incredible opportunity as we work together to raise money to fund critically important research and programs.

For more information, contact the PBF at (513) 697-5929 or info@pattybrisbenfoundation.org. We look forward to involving you in this worldwide event!

## MAIL IN FORM

Name:

Address:

Phone: Email:

Please make checks payable to Patty Brisben Foundation for Women's Sexual Health and return to Patty Brisben Foundation, 655 Plum Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202